Pfiloha 1 k SoSDE

Electricity price list for retail consumers
valid from 01.01.2024 in the local electricity network Palladium

Tariffs:
Cco1d Single tariff for small consumption
co2d Single tariff for medium consumption
C03d Single tariff for large consumption
Electrity price includes Co1d co2d C03d
1) a) electricity price, means payment for consumed electricity in high tariff 4395.00 4 395.00 4 395.00( KE/MWh
b) price for a fixed monthly fee 130.00 130.00 130.00| Ké&/month

2) distribution price according to the price decision of ERU No. 6/2023 including:

a) monthly fee for the circuit breaker, according to the rated current value
of the main circuit breaker before electrometer, which is:

a circuit breaker to 3x10 A and to 1x25 A inclusive 44.00 107.00 632.00 Ké&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x10 A up to 3x16 A inclusive 71.00 171.00 1011.00| K&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x16 A up to 3x20 A inclusive 88.00 214.00 1264.00| Ké&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x20 A up to 3x25 A inclusive 110.00 267.00 1 580.00| Ké&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x25 A up to 3x32 A inclusive 141.00 342.00 2 023.00| Ké/month
a circuit breaker over 3x32 A up to 3x40 A inclusive 176.00 427.00 2 528.00| K&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x40 A up to 3x50 A inclusive 221.00 534.00 3161.00| Ké/month
a circuit breaker over 3x50 A up to 3x63 A inclusive 278.00 673.00 3982.00| K&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x63 A up to 3x80 A inclusive 353.00 854.00 5057.00| Ké/month
a circuit breaker over 3x80 A up to 3x100 A inclusive 441.00 1068.00 6 321.00| K&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x100 A up to 3x125 A inclusive 551.00 1335.00 7 901.00| Ké/month
a circuit breaker over 3x125 A up to 3x160 A inclusive 706.001 1709.00f 10 114.00| K&/month
a circuit breaker over 3x160 A for each 1 A 4.41 10.68 63.21| Ké&/A/month
a circuit breaker over 1x25 A for each 1 A 1.47 3.56 21.07| Ké&/A/month
b) fee for distributed electricity volume 3068.87| 2391.36 1215.46| KE/MWh

3) regulated prices according to the price decision of ERU No. 5/2023

a) System services 212.82 212.82 212.82| K&/MWh

b) Fee for support of renewable electricity resources 84.70 84.70 84.70| K¢&/A/month
(nominal current of the main circuit breaker before the electricity meter,
but a maximum of CZK 495 / MWh x total consumption in the billing period)

c) Fee for Market Operator, related to settlement of imbalances 1.73 1.73 1.73| Ké&/supply point/month

d) Fee for Market Operator, related to payment and administration 0.02 0.02 0.02| K¢&/supply point/month
of the support of renewable sources

e) Fee for activities of the Energy Regulatory Office 2.39 2.39 2.39| K¢/supply point/month

(acc. §17d law 458/2000 Sb)

4) To prices will be further added Tax on electricity 28.30 28.30 28.30| K&/MWh

Price limit is valid through the valdity of government resolution no. 298/2022 Sb. for items 1a) and 1b) will terminated on 31st December 2023.
Additionaly the valid VAT will be applied.

Certificate of origin for electricity from renewable energy sources

If you are interested in obtaining a guarantee of origin for the renewable energy you purchase, please contact us.

Guarantees of origin are currently traded on the market at prices ranging from 180 - 200 CZK/MWh.

We will be glad to help you obtain the certificates.

Price list was updated on: 1.12.2023



